DELIDXI MCB
DZ47s Miniature circuit breaker
Standard
DZ47s miniature circuit breaker has the following functionsGB10963.1IEC/EN60898-1
照多Crificate ■ Short-circuit protection
@ ■ Over-load protection
■ Isolation protection
DSpeifcaton

D-250 nxesVct
DELIXI MCB
Order Guide
Order Selection and Code
需三DZ47s Miniature Circuit Breaker
Breaking Capacity
13:13A b酒雨雨幅弧兹细
).
心的好的沪研
配酮貌 32A
10: 10A 63: 63A
Posabz Trpping type到是呈呈
DZ47NIC1 DZ47sN1D1
DZ47sNIC2 DZ47-N1D2
DZ47sN1D3DZ47sN1C3
D247sN1D4DZ47sNIC4
DZ47sNIC5 DZ47sN1D5
DZ47sN16 DZ247sN1D6DZ47sNIC6
Dz47Ni18 DZ47sN1D8DZ47sNIC8
DZ47sN1B10 D247sN1D10DZ47sN1C10
Dz47N1E13 DZ47sN1D13DZ47sNIC13
DZ47sN1C1 DZ47sN1D16DZ47sN1B16
D247sN1D20DZ47sN1C2D247sN1820
DZ47sN1D25D247sN1C25D247sN1B25
DZ47sN1B32 DZ47sN1D32DZ47sN1C32
DZ47sN1040DZ47sN1C40DZ47sN1B40
DZ47N1850 DZ47sN1050DZ47sN1C50
DZ47sN1C63DZ47sN1B63 DZ47sN1D63
1P+N DZ47sN5D10DZ47sN5C10DZ47sN5B10
D2Z47sN5D13DZ47sN5C13DZ247sN5B13
DZ47sN5D16DZ47sN5C16DZ47sN5B16
DZ47sN5B20 D2Z47sN5D20DZ47sN5C20n一 DZ47sN5C25D247sN5B25 DZ47sN5D25
DZ47sN5B32 DZ47sN5D32DZ479N5C32
DZ47sN5D40DZ47sN5C40DZ47sN5B40
DZ47N5E50 D247sN550D247sN5C50磅
DZ47sN563 D247sN5C8
DzZ47N2Ci D247sN2D1
DZ47sN2D2DZ47sN2C2
D247sN2D3DZ47sN2C3
DZ47N2C4 DZ47sN2D4
DZ47sN2D5DZ47sN2C5
DZ479N2C6DZ47aN2B6 D247sN2D6
DZ47sN2E8 DZ47sN2C8
DZ47sN2D10DZ47sN2C10DZ47sN2B10
DZ47sN2B13 DZ47sN2D13DZ47sN2C13
D247sN2D16DZ47sN2C16DZ47sN2B16
DZ47N2C20DZ47sN2B20 DZ47sN2D20
DZ47sN2D25DZ47sN2C25D247sN2B25
DZ47sN2D32DZ47sN2032D247sN2B32下管
导8 DZ47sN2B40 DZ47sN2D40D247sN2C40
DZ475N2C50DZ47sN2B50 D247N2D50
DZ47N2B63 D475N2C63 D247N2D63
oEMEsveme D-251
DELIXI MCB
DZ47s MinatureCrcut Breaker
郎后赞
国国
3PrN 4P2P1P+N 3oT
oz0 peoce 中pping typeRated Crent
DZ47sN3D1DZ47sN3CT
DZ47sN3C2 Z47N3D2
DZ47sN3C3 DZ47sN3D3
D247sN3C4 DZ47sN3D4
DZ47sN3C5 DZ47sN3D5
DZ47N3C6 DZ47sN306DZ47sN3B6
DZ47N3B8 DZ47sN3D8D47sN3C8
DZ47sN3B10 DZ47sN3D10DZ47sN3C10N1nL DZ47sN3C13DZ47sN3B13 DZ47snN3D13
D247sN3D16D247sN3C1DZ47sN3B16
DZ47s3D20DZ47sN3C20DZ47sN3B20
DZ47sN3D25DZ47sN3C25DZ47sN3B25
DZ47N3B32 DZ47sN3D32DZ479N3C32
D247sN3D40DZ47sN3C40DZ47sN3B40
D247sN3850 DZ47sN3D50D2Z47sN3C50